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648 555 4 |7.31|9.23/11.02 12.38|2.22 422/6.33| 8.45 | 10511257 3.06 |5.20 048 [612)4 720/ 90010.35/12.20/2.19 14.31/6.42] 8.4910541.04 |3.175.25
6.48 [5.56 |5 |7.27|9.19|10.58 [12.34 [2.18 |4.18|6.29| 8.41 |10.47/12.53|3.02 |5.16 ~ 048 |6-13| 5 |7.17)8.57/10.3212.17/2.16 |4.28/6.39) 8.46| 10.511.01 |3.14/5.20
648 557 6 172319151054 11230 2.14 |4.1416.25| 837 |1043112.49 /258 |51 647 |613|6 | 7.12| 852/10.27|12.12|2.11 |4.23(6.34 8.41|10.46/12.56/3.09 5.16
6.48 155717 17.1919.1111050 112.26 12.10 14.1016.21| 8.33 | 10.39/12.45 2,54 |5.07 6.47 |6.14| 7 | 7.08| 8.48/10.23/12.08(2.07 [4.19/6.30| 8.37|10.42/12.52|3.05|5.12
6.49 55718 |7.1419.06/10.45 |12.21 12.05 14.0516.16| 8.28 110.34/12.40/2.49 |5.04 6.47 |6.14|8 |7.04|8.44/10.19|12.04|2.03 |4.15/6.26| 8.33|10.38/12.48|3.01 | 5.09
6.49 557|9 |7.11/9.03/10.42 |12.18 12.02 |4.02|6.13| 8.25 | 10.31[12.37|2.46 (459  6.46 6.14| 9 | 7.01| 8.41/10.16/12.01|2.00 |4.12|6.23| 8.30 | 10.3512.45| 2.58 | 5.04
6.49 |5.58 |10 |7.06 | 8.58|10.37 |12.13|1.57 |3.57|6.08| 8.20 |10.26(12.32|2.41 |455  6.46 |6.15| 10| 6.56/ 8.36/ 10.11 |11.56 | 1.55 |4.07 6.18| 8.25 | 10.3012.40| 2.53 | 5.00
6.49 |5.59(11|7.02|8.54|10.33|12.09|1.53 |3.53|6.04| 8.16 {10.22/12.28{2.37 |4.51 6.45 |6.16| 1116.521 8.32/10.0711.5211.51 14.03/6.14| 8.21|10.26/12.36|2.49 | 4.56
6.49 5.59 |12/6.58 | 8.50/10.29 |12.05 1.50 |3.49/6.00| 8.12 |10.18/12.24|2.33 |4.48  6.45|6.16| 12| 6.48| 8.28/10.03|11.48 | 1.47 |3.59/6.10| 8.17 | 10.22112.32|2.45 | 4.52
6.50 (6.0 | 13 6.5 |8.47|10.26 |12.02|146 |3.46|5.57| 8.09 |10.151221/230 444 4n4 ameldd o5 |5 Sa B3 |0 S, pode 8% @0 B G (®8
650 6.00 | 14|6.51 | 8.43|10.22 1158 |142 (342|553 8.05 |10.1112.17 2.26 |440 ¢ 421617113/ 8.23] 9.581 1143 | 1.43 1354 16.06/8.03| 10.19 12292 42 |2.48 | 6.39
iné [Gno 3088 wop fos B4 #A o oy oo S o @4 OO g4y 0617) 14 8.18] 9541139139 350 |6.02(8.10] 10.1612.262.39 | 445 6.36
6.50 (6.01|15/8.38| 10.1711.531.38 337 |5.49(8.00] 10.071212222 (435642 )| o iola ol o el a6 136 1247 |55018.07| 10131223236 | 442 | 631
6.50 6.02|16/8.3410.1311.49 |1.34 |3.33 |5.45|7.56| 10.0312.082.18 |4.31 |6.39

650 16.02 |17|8.31| 10.1111.46 131 330 |5.42|7.53| 10.0012.052.15 428 .35 43 (618 16/810/ 94611311131 1342 15.54/8.02] 10.0§12.182.32 14.39 6.28
650 6.03| 18 8.27| 10071142 127 1326 15381749  0.56 | 1201041 124 631 643|618 17/807/ 943 1128|128 |3.39 |551|759) 10.0512.15229 |4.36|6.24
650 16.04 1191823 | 10.0311.38 123 |3.22 534|745 052 11571207 420 628 642619 18]8.03) 9.3911.24|1.24 |3.35 |5.47|755) 10.0112.11/2.25 |4.326.20
6.50 6.04 | 20|8.20|10.0011.35 |1.20 (3.19 |5.31|7.42| 9.49 |11.542.04 |4.17 |6.24 ~ 6:4116.19119]7.59/9.35/11.20 /1.20 |3.31 |5.43/7.51) 9.57 | 12.07]2.21 4.286.16
6.50 |6.05 | 21/8.16|9.56/11.31 |1.16 [3.15 |5.27|7.38| 9.45 |11.502.00 |4.13 |6.20  6.41|6.19] 20|7.55/ 9.31/11.16 |1.16 |3.27 |5.39|7.47) 9.53 | 12.032.17 |4.24|6.13
6.50 6.05|22/8.12|9.52(11.27 |1.12 |3.11 |5.23|7.34| 9.41 |11.46[1.56 |4.09 |6.16  6.40|6.20| 21| 7.52| 9.28/11.13 | 1.13 |3.24 |5.36|7.44] 9.50 | 12.002.14 |4.216.08
6.50 |6.06 | 23|8.08|9.48|11.23 |1.08 |3.07 |5.19|7.30| 9.37 |11.42[1.52 |4.05 |6.12  6.40 |6.20| 22| 7.47| 9.23/11.08 |1.08 |3.19 |5.317.39| 9.45 | 11.55/2.09 |4.16 |6.05
6.50 |6.06 | 24|8.049.44|11.19 |1.04 |3.03 |5.15|7.26| 9.33 |11.38[1.48 |4.01 |6.08  6.39|6.20 | 23| 7.44| 9.20/11.05 1.05 |3.16 |5.28/7.36| 9.42 | 11.52/2.06 |4.13|6.01
6.50 |6.07 | 25|8.00|9.40|11.15 |1.00 |2.59 |5.117.22| 9.29 |11.341.44 |3.57 |6.05 .39 /6.21| 24| 7.40| 9.16/11.01|1.01 13.12 |5.24|7.32| 9.38 | 11.48/2.02 |4.09 |5.57
6.50 16.08 26757 9.37|11.12 12.57 1256 |5.087.19) 9.26 |11.311.41 354 |6.01 386,21 25|7.36| 9.12(10.57|12.57|3.08 |5.20|7.28| 9.34 | 11.44{1.58 |4.05 |5.53
6.50 16.08 | 277.539.33/11.08 |12.53|2.52 |5.04/7.15) 9.2 |11.27/1.37 |3.50 |5.57 37161 | 26| 7.32| 9.08/ 10.53|12.53|3.04 |5.16|7.24| 9.30 | 11.40/1.54 | 4.01|5.49
6.4916.091287.4019.29/11.04 112.49/248 |500/7.1119.18 11.231.33 1346 552 ¢ 3715 5| 97/ 7.28| 9.04/10.49|12.49 3.00 |5.12/7.20| 9.26 | 11.36/1.50 |357 |5.44
6.4916.0929/7.44/9.24/10.59 12.44/2.43 14.55/7.06| 9.13 |11.18/1.28 13411549 0 oo o) 1 0517 03] 8.50|10.44| 12.44 2,55 |5.077.15| 9.21| 11.31/1.45 |3.52 |5.41
6.49 16.10(30|7.41|9.21|10.56 |12.41 |2.40 |4.52|7.03] 9.10 |11.15[1.25 |3.38 |5.45

6.4 6.10 1311737 9.17110.52 11237 236 1448 6.59| 9,06 | 11111121 1234 541 ©36 62229 |7.21|857|10421242 253 505 |7.13| 9.19 1129|143 850 [5.39
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6.35/6.22| 1 | 7.20| 8.56 10.41) 12.412.52 | 5.04/7.12 9.18| 11.28§1.42 | 3.49| 537 6.11|6.29| 1 |6.50| 8.35/10.35|12.47/2.58 |5.05|7.10] 9.20 | 11.33/1.40 |3.32|5.10
6.35/6.23| 2 | 7.16/ 8.52 10.37| 12.37|2.48 | 5.00/ 7.08 9.14| 11.241.38 | 3.45/5.32  6.106.30| 2 |6.46| 8.31/10.31|12.43/2.54 |5.01|7.06/ 9.16 | 11.29/1.36 |3.28|5.05
6.34|6.23| 3 | 7.11| 8.47/10.32| 12.32|2.43 | 455/ 7.03 9.09| 11.191.33 | 3.40| 528  6.09 6.30| 3 |6.41| 8.26/10.26|12.38/2.49 |4.56|7.04/ 9.11 | 11.24/1.31 |3.23|5.01
6.33/6.23| 4 | 7.07| 8.43 10.28/ 12.28/2.39 | 4.51)6.59 9.05| 11.151.29 | 3.36| 5.24  6.08 6.30| 4 |6.37| 8.22/10.22|12.34|2.45 |4.52|6.57| 9.07 | 11.20/1.27 |3.19|4.58
6.32|6.23| 5 | 7.03 8.39 10.24| 12.24|2.35 | 4.47/6.55 9.01| 11.11)1.25 | 3.32| 520  6.08 6.30| 5 |6.34| 8.19/10.19|12.31/2.42 |4.49|6.54| 9.04 | 11.17|1.24 |3.16|4.54
6.32|6.24| 6 | 6.59 8.35 10.20) 12.20|2.31 | 4.43/6.51 8.57| 11.07/1.21 | 3.28| 5.16  6.08 6.30| 6 |6.30| 8.15/10.15]|12.27/2.38 |4.45/6.50| 9.00 | 11.13/1.20 |3.12| 4.51
6.31/6.24| 7 | 6.55| 8.31 10.16| 12.16| 2.27 | 4.39 6.47 853| 11.031.17 | 3.24| 512  6.07|6.30| 7 |6.27| 8.12/10.12|12.24/2.35 |4.42/6.47| 857 |11.101.17 |3.09 4.47
6.30|6.24| 8 | 6.51] 8.27/10.12) 12.12|2.23 | 4.35/6.43 8.49| 10.591.13 | 3.20| 5.07  6.07 |6.31| 8 |6.23| 8.08/10.08|12.20/2.31 |4.38|6.43| 8.53 | 11.06/1.13 |3.05| 4.43
6.30/6.24| 9 | 6.46/ 8.22 10.07| 12.07|2.18 | 4.30/6.38 8.44| 10.541.08 | 3.15/5.04  6.06 6.31| 9 |6.19| 8.04/10.04|12.16/2.27 |4.34/6.39| 8.49 | 11.02/1.09 |3.01|4.38
6.29/6.25| 10| 6.43| 8.19 10.04/ 12.04|2.15 | 4.27/6.35 8.41| 10.511.05 | 3.12|5.00  6.056.31| 10| 6.14| 7.59/9.59 |12.11/2.22 |4.29|6.34| 8.45|10.57/1.04 |2.56|4.35
6.28|6.25| 11| 6.39| 8.15 10.00/ 12.00| 2.11 | 4.23/6.31 8.37| 10.471.01 | 3.08| 455 6.046.31| 11|6.11| 7.56/9.56 |12.08/2.19 |4.26/6.31] 8.41|10.541.01 |2.53|4.31
6.27|6.25| 12| 6.34 8.10 9.55 | 11.55/2.06 | 4.18)6.26 8.32| 10.4212.56| 3.03| 451  6.036.31| 12| 6.07| 7.52/9.52 |12.04|2.15 |4.22|6.28| 8.37 | 10.5012.58| 2.49| 4.27
6.27|6.25| 13| 6.30| 8.06 9.51 | 11.51|2.02 | 4.14/6.22 8.28| 10.3§12.52| 2.59| 4.48  6.02 |6.32| 13/ 6.03| 7.48/9.48 |12.00/2.11 |4.18|6.23| 8.33 | 10.46/12.54|2.45| 4.23
6.26|6.26| 14| 6.27| 8.03 9.48 | 11.48|1.59 | 4.116.19 8.25| 10.3512.49| 2.56| 4.44

in6 im0 30 B0 | A B0 | |sm, | hoh|Sy | o |8 |om @5 ey 0 00 I0F (g a0 sy doib 6 S0 |3 6 @5 |Soy b
6.25|6.26| 15 7.59| 9.44 11.44| 1.56 |4.07 |6.14/8.19 10.2912.422.49 | 440/ 6.19  6.02|6.32| 14| 7.44| 9.44 11.56 |2.08 |4.16 |6.22/8.31| 10.4512512.43 |4.21|5.56
6.24|6.26| 16| 7.55| 9.40 11.40| 1.52 |4.03 | 6.10/ 8.15 10.2512.3§2.45 | 4.36| 6.15  6.01|6.32| 15| 7.41| 9.41 11.53|2.05 |4.13 |6.19/8.28| 10.4212.482.40 |4.18 551
6.24|6.26| 17| 7.51 9.36 11.36| 1.48 |3.59 | 6.06/ 8.11| 10.2]112.342.41 | 432|6.11  6.00 6.32| 16| 7.36| 9.36/11.48|2.02 |4.08 |6.14|8.23| 10.3712.432.35 |4.13|5.48
6.23|6.26| 18| 7.47| 9.32 11.32| 1.44 |3.55 | 6.028.07 10.1712.302.37 | 4.28| 6.07  6.006.32| 17| 7.33| 9.33/11.45|1.57 |4.05 |6.11|8.20] 10.3412.402.32 |4.10| 543
6.22|6.27| 19| 7.43/ 9.28 11.28| 1.40 |3.51 | 5.58)8.03 10.1312.262.33 | 4.24|6.03 559 6.33| 18| 7.28| 9.28/11.40|1.52 |4.00 |6.06|8.15| 10.29 12.352.27 |4.05|5.39
6.21|6.27| 20| 7.39| 9.24 11.24/1.36 |3.47 | 5.54/7.59 10.0912.222.29 | 420|559 558 6.33| 19|7.24| 9.24/11.36|1.48 |3.56 |6.02|8.11| 10.2512.3112.23 |4.01|5.36
6.20(6.27| 21| 7.35/ 9.20 11.20| 1.32 |3.43 | 5.50) 7.55 10.0%12.18§2.25 | 416|555 5576.33| 20| 7.21| 9.21/11.33|1.45 |3.53 |559|8.08| 10.2212.282.20 |3.58|5.31
6.19|6.27| 22 7.31) 9.16 11.16| 1.28 |3.39 | 5.46/ 7.51] 10.0112.142.21 | 4.12| 550 5.57|6.33| 21|7.16| 9.16/11.28 |1.40 |3.48 |5.54/8.03| 10.17112.232.15 |3.53 527
6.18|6.27| 23 7.26| 9.11 11.11|1.23 |3.34 | 5.41/ 7.46 9.56| 12.092.16 | 4.07| 546  5.56|6.34| 22|7.12| 9.12/11.24|1.36 |3.44 |5.50/7.59| 10.1312.192.11 |3.49 524
6.18|6.28| 24| 7.22| 9.07/11.07| 1.19 |3.30 | 5.37|7.42 9.52| 12.0§2.12 | 403|542 556 6.34| 23|7.09| 9.09/11.21|1.33 |3.41 |5.47|7.56 10.1012.162.08 |3.46|5.19
6.17|6.28| 25| 7.18 9.03 11.03| 1.15 |3.26 | 5.33/7.38 9.48| 12.012.08 | 3.59| 5.37  5.55|6.34| 24| 7.04| 9.04/11.16|1.28 |3.36 |5.42|7.51 10.0512.11)2.03 |3.41|5.16
6.16/6.28| 26| 7.13| 8.58 10.58/ 1.10 |3.21 | 5.28)7.33 9.43| 11.562.03 | 3.55|/5.34  554|6.34| 25/7.01| 9.01/11.13|1.27 |3.33 |5.39|7.48| 10.02 12.082.00 | 3.38|5.11
6.15/6.28| 27| 7.10| 8.55 10.55/1.07 |3.18 | 5.25/7.30 9.40| 11.532.00 | 3.52| 530  5.546.35| 26| 6.56| 8.56/11.08|1.20 |3.28 |5.34|7.43| 9.57 | 12.031.55 |3.33|5.08
6.14|6.28| 28| 7.06/ 8.51 10.51/ 1.03 |3.14 | 5.21)7.26 9.36| 11.491.56 | 3.48| 526  5.536.35| 27| 6.53| 8.53/11.05|1.17 |3.25 |5.31|7.40] 9.54|12.001.52 |3.30|5.03
6.1416.29| 29| 7.02| 8.4710.47)12.59|3.10 | 5.17/7.22 9.32| 11.451.52 | 3.44| 522 552 6.35| 28/ 6.48| 8.48/11.00|1.12 |3.20 |5.26|7.35] 9.49 | 11.55/1.47 |3.25|5.00
6.13/6.29| 30| 6.58| 8.43 10.43) 12.55/3.06 | 5.13/7.18 9.28| 11.4111.48 | 3.40| 5.18 552 6.36| 29| 6.45| 8.44/10.57|1.09 |3.17 |5.23|7.32| 9.46 | 11.52/1.44 |3.22| 4.56
6.12|6.29| 31| 6.54 8.39 10.39/ 12.51/3.02 | 5.09) 7.14 9.24| 11.37/1.44 | 3.36| 5.14 551 6.36| 30| 6.41| 8.41/10.53|1.05 |3.13 |5.19|7.28| 9.42 | 11.48/1.40 |3.18|4.51
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6.06 6.10 | 25|7.399.49(12.03 |2.09 14.00 |5.39|7.14| 859 |10.50/1.11 |3.23 529  6.13 5.48 |25 |7.49 | 10.0312.10 2.02 3.40 5.16 7.00|9.00 |11.111.23 13.29 5.34
6.06 (6.09 | 26|7.35|9.45(11.59 2.05 [3.56 |5.35|7.10| 8.55 |10.55[1.07 |3.19 |5.24  6.13 5.48 |26 |7.44 9.58 [12.05 [L57 13.35 5.11 6.55|8.55 11.061.18 (3.25 5.31
6.06 (6.09 | 27|7.309.40(11.54 [2.00 351 |5.30|7.05| 8.50 |10.50{1.02 |3.14 520  6.13 5.47 |27 |7.41 9.55[12.03 [L54 13.32 5.08 6.52|8.52 |11.031.15 3.2 5.27
6.06 (6.08 | 28|7.26 9.36 1150 156 [3.47 |5.26|7.01| 8.46 |10.46/12.58/3.10 |5.17  6.14 5.47 |28 7.37 9.51 [1L59 [L50 13.28 5.04 6.48|8.48 |10.501.11 13.18 5.23
6.06 (6.07 | 29|7.23|0.33(11.47 153 [3.44 |5.23/6.58| 8.43 |10.43(12.55(3.07 |5.12  6.14 5.46 |29 |7.33 9.47 1155 [146 13.24 5.00 6.44|8.44 10.551.07 3.14 5.19
6.06 (6.06 |30|7.189.28|11.42 148 339 |5.18/6.53| 8.38 |10.3812.50(3.02 [5.00  6.14 5.46 |30 |7.29 | 9.43 1151 [142 13.20 4.56 6.40|8.40 |10.511.03 3.10 5.15
6.14 5.45 |31 |7.259.39 [11.47 [138 [3.16 4.526.36|8.36 |10.47112.59 3.06 5.10
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6.15 5.45| 1 | 7.20| 9.34| 11.42| 1.33 |3.11 |4.47/6.31] 8.31 | 10421254/3.01|5.07 630 |540| 1 |7.37 9.44|11.36|1.15 |2.50 |4.35|6.34 8.46 | 10.581.05 |3.11 |5.20
6.15 5.44| 2 | 7.17| 9.31/11.39| 1.30 |3.08 |4.44/6.28| 8.28|10.3912.51/2.58 | 5.03 631 (5.40| 2 |7.34 9.41/11.33|112 |247 432631 8.43|10.551.02 |3.08 5.16
6.15 5.44| 3 | 7.13 9.27|11.351.26 |3.04 |4.40/6.27| 8.24 | 10.3512.47| 254|459 631|540|3 |7.29 9.36/11.28|1.07 |2.42 |4.27/6.26 8.38 | 10.5012.57 3.03 |5.12
6.16 (5.43| 4 |7.09] 9.23/11.31|1.22 |3.00 |4.36/6.20| 8.20 | 10.3112.43( 2.50 | 455 631 (5.40| 4 |7.26 9.33/11.25|1.04 |2.39 |4.24/6.23 8.35|10.4712.54 3.00 | 5.08
6.16 (5.43| 5 | 7.05] 9.19|11.27| 1.18 |2.56 |4.32/6.16| 8.16 | 10.2712.39| 2.46 | 451 632 |541|5 |7.21 9.28/11.20|12.59|2.34 |4.19|6.18  8.30 | 10.4212.49 2.55 |5.04
6.17 5.43| 6 |7.07| 9.15/11.23| 1.14 |2.52 |4.28/6.12| 8.12|10.2312.35| 242 | 447 633 |541|6 |7.18 9.25/11.17 |12.56|2.31 |4.16|6.15 8.27 | 10.3912.46 2.52 | 5.00
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6.19 (5.41| 9 | 6.49] 9.0311.11|1.02 |2.40 |4.16/6.00| 8.00 | 10.1112.23/2.30 | 435 635 |5.42| 9 |7.05 9.1211.04|12.432.18 |4.03/6.02 8.14 | 10.26/12.33 2.39 | 4.47
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6.20 [5.41| 12| 6.38| 852 11.00| 12.51|2.29 |4.05/5.49| 7.49|10.0012.12| 219|424 637 |5.43| 12| 654  9.01/1053|12.32|2.07 352551 8.03 | 10.1512.22 2.28 | 4.34
6.21 [5.40| 13| 6.34| 8.48 10.56| 12.47 2.25 | 4.01/5.45| 7.45|9.56 |12.08) 2.15 420 637 5.43| 13| 6,50 8.57/10.49|12.28|2.03 |3.48|5.47 7.59 | 10.11/12.18  2.24 | 4.32
6.21 |5.40| 14| 6.30| 8.4/ 10.52| 12.43|2.21 |357/5.41| 7.41|9.52 |12.04/2.11 | 416 638 |5.43| 14| 6.46 853/10.45]12.24|159 |3.44|543 755 | 10.0712.14 2.20 | 4.28
6.22 |5.40| 15| 6.26| 8.40|10.48| 12.30|2.17 |353/5.37| 7.37|9.48 |12.00/ 207 | 413 638 |5.44| 15| 6.42| 8.49/10.41|12.20|155 |3.40|5.39 751 |10.0312.10 2.16 | 4.24
6.22 |5.40| 16| 6.23| 8.37|10.45) 12.36|2.14 | 3.50/5.34| 7.34|9.45 |11.57| 2.04 | 4.09
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6.23 [5.40| 17/ 8.32| 10.3912.31/2.10 |3.45 |5.30/7.29| 9.41 | 11.532.00 |4.06 | 6.15 640 |5.45| 17|8.40 10.3212.11|147 |331 |531/7.42 954 |12.002.06 |4.156.30
6.23 5.40| 18/ 8.29| 10.3612.28/2.07 |3.42 |5.27/7.26| 9.38 | 11.50 1.57 |4.03|6.12 640 |5.45| 18|8.37 10.2012.08/144 |3.28 |5.287.39 951 |1157(2.03 |4.126.26
6.24 |5.40| 19]8.26| 10.3312.25/2.04 |3.39 |5.24/7.23| 9.35 | 11.47 1.54 |4.00| 6.08 641 |5.46| 19|8.33 10.2512.04|140 |3.24 |5.24|7.35 9.47 | 1153159 |4.08 6.23
6.24 |5.39| 20| 8.21| 10.2812.20/ 1.59 |3.34 |5.19/7.18| 9.30 | 11.421.49 |3.55|6.03 641 |5.46| 20| 8.30 10.2212.01/137 |321 |5.21/7.32 9.44 | 1150156 |4.056.18
6.25 5.39| 21/ 8.16| 10.2812.15/ 1.54 |3.29 |5.14/7.13| 9.25|11.371.44 |3.50| 550 642 |5.47| 21|8.25 10.1711.56|132 |3.16 |5.167.27) 9.39 | 11.45/1.51 |4.00 | 6.15
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6.28 |5.39| 26| 7.57| 10.0411.56 1.35 |3.10 |4.55/6.54| 9.06 | 11.181.25 |3.31|5.39  6.44 549| 26|8.07 9591138114 |2558 |4587.00 9.21|1127/1.33 |3.42 555
6.28 [5.40| 27| 7.52| 9.59| 1151 1.30 |3.05 |4.50/6.49| 9.01 | 11.131.20 |3.26|5.35 645 |550| 27|8.02 954/11.33|1.09 |2553 |453/7.04 9.16|1122/1.28 |3.37 5,52
6.29 |5.40| 28| 7.49| 9.56 11.48| 1.27 |3.02 |4.47/6.46| 8.56 | 11.101.17 |3.23|531 645 |550| 28|7.59| 951/11.30|1.06 |2.50 |450/7.01 9.13|11.191.25 |3.34 |5.47
6.30 [5.40| 20| 7.44| 9511143 1.22 |2.57 |4.42/6.41| 853 | 11.051.12 |3.18|5.27 645 |551|29|7.54 9.46/11.25|1.01 |2.45 |4.456:56 9.08 | 11.14/1.20 |3.39|5.44
6.30 |5.40| 30| 7.41| 9.48 11.40| 1.19 |2.54 |4.39/6.38| 8.50 | 11.021.09 |3.15|5.23 646 |551| 30| 7.51 9.43(11.22|12.58|2.42 | 442|653 9.05|11.111.17 |3.26 |5.40

6.46 [552| 31|7.47| 9.39 1118 | 12,54 2.38 |4.386.49| 9.01 | 11.07|1.13 |3.22 | 5.36
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26 @& of 0°.8.00 N .5.39 HoBH K. 5w.3x.4. 1830 5.06
27 B 5 ©0.9.31 oF T°.7.42 £.6.7.32309.16 &.50.5.12.17 3w 1.05 HS $5.2.41303.29
28%3:&0& &8 ©°.11.20 o ©°.10.05 H.6.8.53 I 10.39 %0.5w.¢.8.16 3w 9.04 HSoe. 10.4030 11.28
29 G"axcj Dz ©°.1.23 Hrp ©°.12.41 $.6.6.57 v 8.43 £.6.11.28 3w 12.16
30 M wwe 0°.8.28 @.p. 02319 £$.6.8.4153w10.27 $.6.9.51 3w 10.39 DI ©.2.39303.27
1 HE BB 8.5.24 & 8.5.48 $.5.12.35302.21 ¢.6.8.15 3w 9.03 HS $.12.153» 1.03
D SH 0 A Hr8 5.0.2.31 I 4.16 &.50.¢.5.50 Iw 7.26
80 S 6.6.57 IS ¢.7.57 $.5.1.58 Iw 3.41 .50.3.4.14 o 5.02
O 3% 70 ©.8.08 9B .9.44 $.8.3.38 30 5.19 &.5w.5.12.13301.01 DI $.2.37303.25
oo aa.@%ﬁeg ¢.8.51 Q3 ¢.11.03 £.5.3.11 0 4.50 &.50.6.8.13 3o 9.01 HS ©0.10.37 2w 11.25
a0¢ B ¢.9.03 oir ¢.11.52 $.3°.5.32 3o 7.09 %.¢.11.24 Io 12.12
BB 8B ¢.8.45 FR 9.12.12 $P;0Bw 60.50.¢.9.48 Fw 10.36 HS $.2.36 Iw 3.24

o I O Ot &~ W I

HE B 6.7.57 e $.12.03 $.6.10.27 I 12.03 HX.0°.9.2530 10.59

& %.50.6.8.11 3w 8.59 H¥e $.12.11 Iw 12.59

0 ggso $0iS &.6.44 &8 $§ B.5.12 Hr.ar.6.11.29 S.o°.7.10 3o 8.42, $.6.5.47 Zw 7.23
10 @6 98 o°.3.15 6.30.¢.10.33 £.5.2.21 3w 3.52 &.50.3.4.10 3w 4.58

11 8% of 0°.1.03 (@5 .9.19 $.05.1.04 30 2.34 $.50.5.12.10 Fv 12.58 HI 5.2.34303.22
12 oo $% ©°.10.41 & ¢.7.52 $.5.2.35 3o 4.05 &.5.6.8.10 Iw8.58 9 o0 10.343011.22
13 ang &% 0°.8.13 $8 ¢.6.16 50 r.g°.8.4.36 £.5.12.13 3o 1.42 &.5m.6.11.213012.09
14 %8 Do F.5.47 ¢.6°.0°2.55 $.%.1.31 3w 3.00 &.50.6.9.45 3o 10.33 5 $.2.33303.21
15 HE o%E $.3.24 85 0°.1.24 $.5.2.09 30 3.39 5.50.6.8.09 & 8.57 HF ©.12.095012.57
16 0 (B3 $.1.09 o&Q o°.12.01 $.0°.8.15 3n 9.45 K.5w.&.5.44 3o 7.20

17 ©8 3% 6.11.08 &5 o0.10.55 $.¢.9.10 3o 10.42 &.50.3°.4.08 3w 4.56

18 @F ke ¢.9.26 §8 0°.10.09 $.¢.10.32 3o 12.05 .5.5.12.08 3o 12.56 H3 £.2.32 & 3.20
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$xR)8 EDRD,HDOD DODBY WPEHIS DOweOD Bljgaes 2015 & 19 @08 &5 16

s

19 Hoor

%).3%‘35833 6.8.04 &%8r ©°.9.46 $.5.1.54 3w 3.28% HF ©°.3.23 I 4.59, &.50..8.08

3w 8.56, S ©°.10.32 3w 11.20

20 a0
21 %
22 HE
23 &
24 &

25 A I

26 o ©
27 e
288 1%
29 BB
30 &
31 «&
1 8o
O oK
¢
o8
BE
3D

cI02 Qe

2
3
4
5
6
7 1)
8 8o
9

10 a0
11 5%
12 BHE
13 &
14 o8&
15 Q8%
16@ S0k

Sovos S

D 6.7.08 Ky ©°.9.50 26250 BtH, H.5w.6.11.19 3w 12.075

&0 ©.6.52 9@ ©°.10.23 £.6:.6.26308.04, 5.80.6.9.43 3w 10.31 HD £.2.31303.19
DD 6.6.42 HS ©°.11.26 H.6.10.543012.34 Hdw ¢.8.0730 8.55 HI H12.073w12.55
HoB €.7.15 g ©°.12.59 He 7.57309.39, o 6.5.43 3w 7.19

S

& 8.17 o 0°.2.57 $5 2.50 3o 4.34 550 F.4.06 o 4.54
d

8.
6.9.46 050 3.5.16 33X 4.06 3o 5.51 Hodw $.12.0630 12.54 HS $.2.30303.18
6.11.34 P8 °8 $5.80.2.09 o 3.55 odw 6.8.06308.54 HS ©°.10.3083011.18

G,EA

0N H5.1.33 e 6.7.55 $5.0.3.54305.40, Hdw 6.11.18 3o 12.06
&8 $5.8.85 &% ©.10.832 $.0°.7.49 3o 9.35 Hdw 6.9.423» 10.30 HF $.2.30303.18
A F.5.28 P $5.1.03 $5.0°.9.493011.34 Soxw 6.8.05308.53 P $.12.053012.53
xS ©°.7.03 DE 0.3.21 5.0°.9.233» 11.06 Hdw ¢.5.41 S 7.17
(B&e ©°.8.15 @1’5@ &*.5.13 $.0°.11.093012.51 to&» ar.4.05 3o 4.53
$& ©°.8.59 D3° &r.6.39 X.0°.10.483012.28 Ko $.12.053012.53 HBH. 2.29303.17
@vg 00.9.12 b ©°.7.36 H.0°.1.18302.56 SHdn .8.05830 8.53 HS ©°.10.293011.17
.20 O°.8.53 E5x 0°.8.03 $¥s0 B odw ¢.11.173012.05
D& . 8.07 Sooee T°.8.01 6.3%.6.25 3w 8.01 HS B.5. 250,505 €.9.413010.29 HF H.2.29303.17
88 J.6.52 $par 0°.7.82,3.5.6.6.59,55 o0.3.15304. 48,550 ©.8.05308.53 HS 5.12.053012.53
£ P.5.16 Gar r.6.41 X.0°.10.293012.00 Hd» 6.5.41307.17
HoE $5.8.20 (S *r.5.31 S ©°.9.173010.47 &HS0 Jr.4.05304.53
%;1 $5.1.09 &9 Fr.4.06 £.0°.10.50 S0 12.20 oo £.12.0530 12.53 HS $.2.29303.17
0 .10.48 38 £.2.32 5.0°.8.29 S0 9.58 tHdw ¢.8.05 3w 8.53 HIS ©°.10.293w11.17
@Q 6.8.21 Hrgre 5.12.52, 5.0°.9.4830 11.17 &Hdw 6.11.173012.05
3D 6.5.52 650 &8 0°.3.26 &gP ¢.11.13 $.0°.10.258011.55 hdw 6.9.413010.29 HS $.2.29 3n 3.17
Dz ©0.1.10 35 6.9.38 $ 8.4.29 Fw, &.50.6.8.0530 8.53 HS $.12.0530 12.53
oS o°.11.10 o8 6.8.15 3.5.6.5.59 OB *.5.22 Fw6.53 Hdw &.5.42307.18
(BXDoe ©°.9.24 &8 6.7.04 5.3°.6.38308.11 Hd» r.4.06304. 54
35 ©°.8.00 é@@; 6.6.12 5.0°.9.5430 11.28 Hdw H.12.063012.54, HS .2.30303
edr oo, 7.02 8% ¢.5.45 $.6.11.202012.56 HEn ¢.8.0620 8.54

DS ©°.10.303011.18

k]
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g 17 Sod
a8 16 J8H

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

11
12
13

14
15

cI0T G0 - Qe

a0
58
BE
3
=8
Y
SooKs
a0
58
BE
3
=8
oY)
SooKs

a0

9508 &.7.50 rak 0°.3.42 $.5.1.3130 3.05 Hikw ¢.9.463w10.34 HI $.2.343w3.22

E

3
T}
8K

Sooif
e0es
508
BE

)
ETa)
VR

Koo
a0

16 @S ©dr 6.6.04 DS $5.2.48 $.0°.11.153012.56, S5m0 6¢.9.503» 10.38 HI $.2.38303.24

H.ar5 3.6.31 S ¢.5.43 £.5.2.16303.54 odo ¢.11.183012.06

96 .6.31 ©F ¢.6.10 $.3°.6.3830 8.19 &0 ¢.9.423010.30 HXD. 2.3003.18
&6 0°.7.00 HS 6.7.06 $.5.3.35 3w 5.17 Sosw &.8.06:308.54 5 $.12.063w 12.54
3 ©°.8.00 o“g)o“aag ¢.8.34 5.0°.10.2230 12.06 O €.5.43307.19

Hos ©°.9.25 @Lé 6.10.27 £.0°.11.353» 1.20 S0 wr.4.07304.55

£ 01111 o3 £.12.43 $.0°.9.33 3o 11.19, o £.12.07 3» 12.55, H $.2.31393.19
98 o°.1.09 Hr% $.8.14 Soo 11.14 30 1.00 e, 8.0730 8.55 HS 0°.10.313011.19
©f 0°.8.12 &3 .5.53 $o° 3.10204.56 o ¢.11.20 Iw 12.08

£ 8.5.06 &% 0°.8.26 $B.5.13 Jw, &0 &.9.44 Do 10.32 HS $.2.323» 3.20
&8 510 DS ©°.10.47 £.5.¢.6.58 D B.4.5130, &Hin &.8.08308.56 955, 12,082 12.56

&€ 6.6.40 5"‘5@ 0°.12.48 3.5.6.6.35 Hdw &.5.44307.20

dz° 6.7.53 D 0°.2.22 £5.6.6.4630 8.28 Hdw a°.4.09 Iw 4.57

TS 6.8.37 ek 0°.3.27 $.6.6.3330 8.13 w $.12.093n 12.57 $$5.2.333» 3.21
B&e ¢.8.51 Hg 8.4.01 $.6.9.113» 10.49 Hiw ¢.8.093» 8.57 Hidoe.10.332w11.21
5% ¢.8.35 Lo 8.4.04 $.0°.2.2830 4.04 HEw &.11.213» 12.09

ea.ﬁ%‘f,eg 6.6.38 &0 B B.5.06 &ar ©°.2.55 H.6.11.263012.59

0w 6.8.10308.58 HS H. 12.10 o 12.58

S8 ©r.3.11 [BS ©°.1.47 £.6.6.4430 8.15 HIS 8.5.3330 Hddw ¢.5.4630 7.22
3D ©°.1.00 2 ©°.12.24 3.5.6.7.03 &5.50.30.4.11230 4.59

D05 ©°.10.37 88 ©r.10.52 £5.6.7.08 Iv 8.38 HI B8.4.493w

oS $5.12.113012.59 HS £.2.35 I 3.23

“3& °.8.09 $rge ©°.9.13 2.5.6.6.17 H0 6.8.1120 8.59 H$ ©°.10.353» 11.23
35 F.5.41 6.gr.o°.7.32, £.6.6.0830 7.37, o ¢.11.243012.12

@g $.8.16 B *.5.56, £.6.6.4430 8.14,8050 ¢.9.48 20,10.36 HHH.2.36303. 24
I35 $5.12.59 ed . 4.30 5.5.12.443» 2.14, HF ©r.1.3630 3.07

o 6.8.12 3w 9.00 HIS H5.12.12 o 1.00

&8 €.10.55 &8 $5.3.16 X5.0°.2.4830 4.20 Hodw €.5.49 o 7.25

oz 6.9.07 ée)g 5.2.20 aégego B . 50.8°. 4. 18305.01

oxe €6.7.41 8%r £.1.46 $.6.5.573» 7.31 HF ©°.7.2020 8.55

odw H5.12.13301.01 HS H.2.37 3w 3.25

(BB €.6.41 9§ 5. 1.38 6.0°.10.09 v 11.46 ow ¢.8. 1430 9.02 H 0°.10.385011.26

S 6.6.07 @Lg H.1.58 K5.0r.2.23 3w 4.02 Hdw €.11.26 3o 12.14
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B 5DR,WDoeD 0B,V VPGS DOTP0D D23 Sapeigaez 2015

8 17 o
@i 14 8%

17 B
18 &
19 o6
20 %5
21 Sooi
22 208
23
24 HE
25 &
26 o
27 o
28%1 Hoon
29 a0
30
31 OB
1 3
2 . a8
3 Q8o
4 oo
G
&
5 & ag
6 G 58
7 BB
8 3
9 o8
10 8%
11 Sooi
12 208
13 K%
14@ 5B

H.areg 6.6.31 Dy .4.08 S0, Siw ¢.8.15:0 9.03 HBH.12.15501.03
D6 €.7.28 ©F F.5.55 £.6.5.5337.36 Hoso ¢.5.5137.27
86 ¢.8.52 HH500.8.05 £.6.7.0020 8.45 HI B.4.543w, Hkw . 4.153w5.30
3D €.10.36 p 0°.10.33 3.£.6.6.40 550, 12. 16301045 H $.2.40303.28
H08 $5.12.34,6%H or.1.11, $& 6.3230 8.18, Hrdw ¢.8.163» 9.04 HS ©°.10.403011.28
58 $.2.35 &% 0°.8.48 £.6.10.303012.16, $&o ¢.11.283012.16
88 .4.29 AE FrO $.8.12.363w 2.22, 5w 6.9.523w 10.40 HI $.2.402303.28
©f .6.07 S &.6.11 $.5.12.1630 2.00 HXw &.8.17309.05 $3512.173w1.05
8% ©°.7.22 3B &.8.15 $.5.2.1430 3.56, Hw &.5.5330 7.29
8% 0°.8.09 Dz ¢.9.53 $.5.2.06 3w 3.46 Hw .4, 17305.05
O5° ©°.8.27 o ¢.11.04, $.4.493» 6.27 o ©.12.1830 1.06 DI %.2.42303.30
o ©°.8.13 EgR 6. 11.44 $5508, Hdw ¢.8.1830 9.06 HS ©°.10.423011.30
B ©°.7.29 o &.11.54 £.6.10.17 3w 11.54 HS 0°.9.24 3o 10.59

oo 6113030 12.18
S .6.19 Frar €.11.38 $.0°.7.2430 8.57 hi» ¢.9.552n 10.43 HD.2.43301.31
Y 7r.4.46 & .10.57 £.5.2.463 4.18, Hiw &.8.1930 9.07 HF $.12.19301.07
0.3 $.2.52 (35 6.9.55 £.5.1.423w 3.13 H&w &.5.5530 7.31
88 ©.12.43 $0 &.8.37 $.0.3.22 3w 4.51 Hw :.4.20 3o 5.08
DB 6.10.24 38 &.7.06 &30 Frgr 8.5.29 510430 2.34, oo 12.2031.08
3 &.7.56 a0 Hoi B.5.27 ege 0n.3.47 $5.2.243» 3.53
SEn 6.8.2030 9.08 HS ©°.10.44 Fo 11.32
0°.3.02 B ©°.2.08 £.2.57 30 4.26 o ¢.11.32 3o 12.20

288X
LeXs gpe

0°.12.45 @33 0. 12.39 £.0°.8.54 3o 10.24 o ¢.9.57 3w 10.45 H3%.2.45 3w 3.33
©°.10.41 &8 ©°.11.23 $.6.9.44 3w 11.15
55w .8.21 3w 9.09 HS $.12.21 3w 1.09
5% 0°.8.62 §)8 ©°.10.21 & 10.52 I 12.24 o ¢.5.57 3w 7.33
&8 ©°.7.25 &%8r ©°.9.41 £.5.1.543» 3.27 H$ °°.3.1430 4.49 &Hdo r.4.21305.09
D0 .6.24 Kyl ©°.9.27 £.8.5.55 @, Hdw $.12.22 Iw 110 HS $.2.46303.34
o J.5.49 o ©°.9.39 3.6.7.32 Hdw ¢.8.22 3o 9.10 HI0°.10.463w 11.34
B r.5.44 HS ©°.10.21 $.6.10.00 o 11.39 Hdo &.11.343w 12.22
S8 .6.09 Hig 0°.11.33 $.4.6.45 3w 8.26

H5n 6.9.58 3w 10.46 HIS $.2.46 3w 3.34
s ©°.7.06 «@ o°.1.14 £$.5.1.1580 2.58,

@
{512

Hdw 6.8.23 Iw 9.11 HS £5.12.23 o 1.11
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D8 sHR,W0oeD DO,V VPHERHS DOTP00) Bowies a0z 2015

iy 16 Mol
028 13 585

15 30 %.ardg 0°.8.28 Hip 0°.8.19 £.0.2.16 3o 4.00 Hdw &.5.59 3o 7.35
16 ©6 98 ©°.10.11 $°5.8.5.44 $.5.12.07 3w 1.53, o ».4.23 3o 5.11
17 ¥ 8 0°.12.10 &P g $.0.1.44 3w 3.30 hso $.12.23 3o 1.11 HF $.2.47 I 3.35
18 %ok 3 oo2.14 &P 0°.8.23 £.30.5.41 &0 7.27 $H&we.8.24 3 9.12 Hoe.10.48 3w 11.36
19 ¢ Hod B.4.11 & ¢.10.59 $.0°.7.48 3w 9.34 Hdw &.11.36 3o 12.24
20 % £ B.5.53 I .1.26 $.0°.7.38 Tw 9.17 550 .10.00 o 10.48 5. 2. 48503.36
21 HE I8 g ® 0.3.35 £.0°.9.35 I 11.18 Hodw €.8.24 Bw 9.12 HID.12.243w1.12
22 40 DD 6.7.06 Dz r.5.20 $.0°.9.33 Bw 11.14 5w €.6.00 3o 7.36
23 ©b of &.7.57 olr .6.38 $.0°12.25 & 2.04 HIo F.4.2550 5.13
24 % $H ¢.8.16 FY 0°.7.25 $L5oB, $oz0D.12.25 Iw 1.13 HI £.2.49 o 3.37
25  $orf &% ¢.8.05 Loro ©°.7.41 $..6.04 I 7.41 HP B.5.13 oo 6.8.253» 9.13
26 @0¢ D .7.25 Jrar 0°.7.31 IS ¢.6.48 H 0°.3.18 I 4.52 HEw 6.11.37 3012.25
27 %8 TN €.6.17 GHOBIr 8.4.52, Gar .6.54 $.00.10.4430 12.16
5 oo 6.10.013» 10.49 9% £.2.49 3 3.37
28  HE S 0°.2.51 (FH .5.56 £.0°.9.43 3w 11.14 Hdw &.8.25 I 9.13 H0.12.25 I 1.13
29 &) G 071250 & >.4.41 $.0°.11.263w 12.56 H» .6.0230 7.38
300e6 @ 0°.10.30 48 $.3.12 $.0°.9.10 3» 10.40 Ko .4.26 &» 5.14
31 A% DB 0°.8.04 Hrge $.1.35 Ho° 10.30a0 11.59
s $.12.26 3o 1.14 HS ©°.2.5030 3.38
1 %oX 86 Jr.5.36 ¢g° ¢.11.54 $o°.11.04 Io 12.33
2 Boxw €.8.26 & 9.14 HD ©°.10.50 3w 11.38
£ ey ©9 $.3.12 B @.10.15 £.8.4.5730 o ¢.10.38 o 12.26
3 §“m 0¥ $5.12.55 @3] ¢.8.42 3.5.6.6.27 DI $.7°.5.46 3w 7.16
o Boxw ¢.10.023» 10.50 HJ $.2.50 I 3.38
4 BB R 6.10.51 6 .7.22 $.3.6.49 I 8.21 S50 ¢.8.26 @ 9.14 HS $.12.26a3» 1.14
5 40 %% ¢.9.03 §8 ¢.6.17 &0 5% 8.5.28 £.0°.9.44 Iw 11.17 HXw ¢.6.0337.39
6 ©b of &.7.36 &N 8.5.05 $.¢.10.58 Tw 12.32 Hw F.4.273 5.15
7 ¥ $H 6.6.33 &0 &I B.5.52 ¢ 8.5.11 £.5.1.313w 3.07
o ©.12.273w1.15 HS . 2.51 I 3.39
8 ol Dz B.5.47 HF B.5.46 $.3°.5.28 I 7.06
o ¢.8.27 3w 9.13 HS ©°.10.51 Jw 11.39
9 g wwE Y DAFIPG $.85.2.10 Bw 3.51 HXw ¢.11.39 Iw 12.27
10 %8 o 6.6.20 DY €.6.58 $.0°.8.36 3o 10.18
%% €.10.03 3o 10.51 HI $.2.51 3w 3.39
11 HE BRr 6.7.17 @ 6.8.32 £.0°.9.33 20 11.17 o ¢.8.27 3w 9.15 HS ©.12.273w1.15
12 3 & 6841 Hd ¢.10.34 $.0°.7.2009.06 xw ¢.6.04 I 7.40
13 @u8 e ¢.10.26 Frp ©.12.54 $0°.8.52 o 10.38 &Hkm r.4.285w5.16
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?\)?&)oaag 14 %008
&6 12 8%

14 %%
15  Soon
16 208
17 5%
18 ¥
19 &
20 &€&
21
22 oon
23 8%‘:3»&5
24 8%
25  HE
26 &
27 ©b
28 Q3850
29  Xoon
30 a0
L o
On
a
4 o)
5 8o
6 oo
7 208
8 faSleS)
9 HE
10 &
11 =6
12@ B85

BH.PEH.12.25 &5 $.3.28 $.0°.12.46202.32 5w $.12.28 3w 1.16 H$D.2.52303.40
DO £.2.29 &0 F.6.04 $0°.2.54 3w 4.40 Hdw ¢.8.28 I 9.16 HS ©°.10.523011.40
88 3.4.27 QS ©°.8.35 £$.0°.2.4230 4.27 Hdw ¢.11.402012.28
3 X°.6.10 FgB0°.10.49 $.8.4.5130 5w ¢.10.0430 10.52 HI:5.2.523m 3.40
%0 ©°.7.30 Dz o°.12.41 3.6.6.34 HSB.4.55 3w

50 6.8.28 3w 9.16 HS £.12.28 Iw 1.16
5§ 0°.8.24 o 0°.2.06 3¢.6.37 Hkw ¢.6.05 I 7.41
88 ©°.8.47 B 0°.3.00 $.6.7.54 Fw 9.34 Koo J.4.2950 5.17
©x 0°.8.38 Lo 0°.3.24 $0°.1.46 I 3.24 S0 $.12.29 o 1.17 HS ©.2.53303.41
3D ©°.8.00 Srap ©°.3.19 $0.12.58 I 2.34 Hkw ¢.8.29 3w 9.17 H$oe. 10.533w11.41
&8 F.6.55 eap ©°.2.48 $6.11.08 Jw 12.42 HEw ¢.11.41 o 12.29
Dz J*.5.25 (85 ©°.1.53 £.6.6.3930 8.11 HS 8.5.41

SEn 6.10.05 o 10.53 HS $.2.53 2w 3.41
% $5.3.35 §Q 0°.12.40 3.85.6.7.12 Hiw 6.8.29 Fw 9.17 H$H.12.293w 1.17
B&e $.1.80 88 o°.11.14 $5.6.7.26 30 8.56 H$B.5.12 H&w €.6.05 o 7.41
$& 6.11.13 Hrge ©°.9.38 2.¢.6.42 Hosw .4.3030 5.18
Y €.8.50 &g 0°.7.55 $.¢.6.33 Fw 8.02 o £.12.3050 1.18 HID.2.543w3. 42
@.3°85 €.6.23 &0 DB T°.3.59 TP .6.17 $6.7.073w 8.37 ozkw ¢.8.30a09.18
O ©°.10.54 3w 11.42
86 v°.1.44 o3y .4.42 $.5.12.58 I 2.28 HP o°.1.44 F03.14
HEn ¢.11.42 o 12.30
39 ©°.11.40 58 £.8.18 £0°.2.43 Jw 4.14 Hdw ¢.10.0630 10.54 HS $.2.54 3w 3.42
Ho% ©°.9.53 §8 £.2.09 £.8.5.36 Hxw ¢.8.30 Iw 9.18 HF $.12.303w 1.18
0% ©°.8.29 8%r £.1.20 F& 7.09 HS .6.50 o 8.24 H&0 &.6.06307.42
o°.7.29 Syff 6.12.53 $0°.9.17 3w 10.53 oo F.4.31 I 5.19
@{é o°.7.01 @Lé 05.12.53 Soe. 1.07 3o 2.45 s $.12.31 3w 1.19 HS $.2.55303.43

9.
B3
)
)

SH e 7.13 HX H.1.21 $.0°.9.41 3o 11.21 5w ¢.8.31 w 9.19 HI ©°.10.558» 11.43
8% ©°.7.21 H £.2.20 H0°.3.54 3w 5.36 Do ¢.11.43 Iw 12.31

Dz o°.8.19 ©F £.83.47 $.8.4.44 55w 6.10.07 o 10.55 HS $.2.55 3o 3.43
oS ©°.9.45 o3 J.5.42 36.6.28 HI 0°.2.2830 4.12 Hdw 6. 8.32309.20
DB $.12.32 3w 1.20

(B&e ©°.11.32 o ©°.7.58 $.0°.3.55 3w 5.41 Hcw &.6.08 o 7.44

38 ©°.1.34 &3 0°.10.30 P08 i .4.32 & 5.20

e 0°.8.39 &K 0°.1.08 £.6.7.49 3w 9.35 Hdmw $.12.32 Iw 1.20 HP .2.5633.44
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@ésaas 13 £0&
35028 11 $8%

13  Xoon
14 208
15 5k
16  BHE
17 &
18 &
19 8%
20 oo
21 a0
22 g%fﬁaéa
&
23 BB
24 &
25 o8&
26 %%
27 Q Soif
28 a0
29 KB
30 B
31 %%’:‘0
1 gﬂ@&
2 Sass
a
3 oo
4 e0es
5 faSleS)
6 HE
7 3
8 Sl
9 oY)
10  Soon

11@a0f ©5r0°.9.49 8 0.1.10 £.0°.7.17308.59 Hskwes. 11.543012.42

B.305 B.5.44 QB ©°.3.41 £$6.9.593011.45 5w 6.8.32309.20 HI ©°.10.563w11.44
D& G B 8.6.03 $6.9.502011.36, Hiw ¢.11.45 3o 12.33
DB .7.27 > G $5.12.06 Ao 1.48, Hxkwe. 10.09 I 10.57 HS 6.2.5733.45
86 ¢.8.49 7 .7.54 $0.12.09 3w 1.51 Hiw .8.333w 9.21 HIH.12.333w1.21
35D 6.9.43 o ¢.9.23 $0.3.1330 4.53 X €.6.09307.45
$o% ¢.10.08 FH ¢.10.25 SEoB oI 4,343 5.22
£ ¢.10.02 Hro ¢.10.55 $.¢.9.17 Iw 10.55 H$o°.8.313» 10.07

XD, 12,3430 1.22 H$0.2.58 I 3.46
3D 6.9.26 FraP 6.10.56 J.5.6.483w8.22 osw ¢.8.34 I 9.22 H$oe.10.583011.46
of ¢.8.22 e ¢.10.31 $0.2.2330 3.56 thiw ¢.11.463w12.34
85 €.6.55 &0 ¥ 8.5.13 (5 ¢.9.43 $5.1.3230 3.04
% 6.10.113010.59 55, 2.59303.47
ds° ©°.3.07 $ €.8.36 £5.3.233w 4.53 Hdw .8.35 Bw 9.23 HXD. 12.35301.23
oo o0 12.49 8 6.7.13 &350 g 8.5.4250.1.1330 2.43 Hdw ¢.6.11 3w 7.47
B&e ©°.10.27 &g 8.4.01 $5.2.37304.06 o .4.363w 5.24
S&  ©°.8.02 TS o0.2.19 $5.3.1020 4.39 Hiw 0.12.36301.24 H$0.3.005w 3.48
P8 r.5.41 o8 o°.12.43 $0°.8.59 30 10.29 ko ¢.8.3630 924507 11.005w11.48
0.3 $.3.28 8 o0 11.16 & ¢.9.44 I 11.14 Hwe. 11.4953012.37
DB 5.1.27 &S ©°.10.03 &.6.10.39 3w 12.10 ko .10.1330 11.01 H:5:5.3.01303.49
86 6.11.49 8% ©°.9.08 %:5.1.26302.58 H0.2.363w 4.10 Hdwe. 8.37309.25
DS $.12.37 3w 1.25
39 ¢.10.21 &K ©°.8.36 $B.4.573w KW ¢.6.14307.50
Ho% €.9.22 ©g T°.8.29 35.¢.6.33 o r.4.3830 5.26
B8 €.8.52 HF0°.8.52 $¢.8.4030 10.18 HBS.5.0930

%03, 12.3930 1.27 $$$.3.0330 3.51
0% €.8.52 iy 0°.9.43 F6.6.48 5w &.8.3930 9.27 H$0°.11.03 Fw 11.514
©f ©.9.23 @ 0°.11.04 £.6.11.143012.55 S0 &.11.513» 12.39
35 6.10.26 o ©°.12.53 H65.11.58 3w 1.41 o ¢.10.1630 110458 $.3.0430 3.52
&% ¢.11.54 $°P 0°.3.05 & €.9.3730 11.22 s 6.8.4030 9.28 i$55.12.40301.28
Js° £.1.46 &3 8.5.36 $.¢.11.023012.48 Hzw ¢.6.17 I 7.53
TS $5.3.49 PR rQ £.0.2.5430 4.40 S r.4.4130 5.29
B&Be .5.69 FY ¢.8.14 £.7.5.0630 6.52 thsn ©.12.42301.30 55.3.06303.54
S8 ©°.8.01 D .10.49 L.3°.4.59 F06.44 HE» 6.8.4230 9.30 Hor.11.083w11.54
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K026 12 08
&2026 11 S8%H

12 5 %3.3"6550".11.13 Az $5.3.13 £5.0°.7.2930 9.11 thkw &.10.193» 11.07 $50.3.07303.55
13 % 96 0°.12.10 ol .4.50 $.0°.10.4230 12.23 Hsn .8.433» 9.31 $5.12.43301.31
14 & &6 ©°12.36 FR .5.58 $5085 Hine. 6.2030 7.56
15 @8 8 0°.12.31 Hre J.6.36 5.37.4.5730 6.36 HIB.4.15305.52 Sod0.Jr.4.443n 5.32
16 B Do oo 11.55 rak .6.45 $.0°.2.39304.15 thdw. 12.45301.33 5. 3.09306.57
17 or & o°.10.51 G .6.26 $5.0°.10.19 3w 11.52 Hwe. 8.462309.34 Hdoe.11.103011.58
18 a0¢ B 0°.9.22 (5 .5.42 $.0°.9.313011.03 KHioe. 11.5830 12.46
19 %8 oFo°.7.35 2 .4.39 $.0°11.27 3o 12.58 i50e.10.233011.11 $55.3.11303.59
20 HE B >.5.32 ¥5 £.3.19 $.0°.9.1930 10.49 H&0e.8.47309.35 H$0.12.4730 1.35
21 40 88 $.3.18 Hrge £.1.48 $0°.10.453012.15 KoFwcs. 6.24308.00
22 ©b O $.12.57 ége $5.12.10 $o°.11.1930 12.48 Hoior. 4.48305.36
23 § % oo 6.10.35 TS 6.10.29 £.8.5.08 0 hiso $.12.49301.37 :$5.3.13304.01
24§,.a§oor‘§ B ¢.8.153w &8 $8.8.6.01 o8y ¢.8.52 £.6.6.38 HII.5.52307.22
&0.52.¢.8.4930 9.37 HJ ©°.11.1330 12.01
25 Qao¢ Y 8.4.02 &8 ©.7.23 &0 §8 3.6.03 £.3°.6.4330 8.11 Hkw £.12.023w12.50
26 1o @.308g 0°.2.22 8% 8.5.04 $.4.9.2330 10.55
oo €.10.273» 11.15 H £.3.15 3w 4.03
27 HE 0 0°.1.03 Lyf 8.4.26 $.6.10.31 Iw 12.05 DHiw &.8.5130 9.39 HF $.12.51301.39
28 ¥ 80 ©°.12.07 o 8.4.13 $.5.12.455w 2.20 X0 €.6.283w 8.04
20 ged S92 on1141 B8 8.4.27 534,203 5.57 o F.4.52 5.40
30§“:5%> Ho o0 11.46 HYy 8.5.11 £.0.12.423» 2.21 w £.12.5330 1.41
» Hg H. 3.17 I 4.05
1 Ooor %8 01221 oF 8.6.27 £.3°.6.3930 8.20 &Hiso &.8.53% 9.41 e 11.17a012.05
2 g $% 0°.1.28 Ho3org, $.0°.7.23%w 9.06 hdw £.12.06 3w 12.54
3 % of T°2.59 D ¢.8.19 5.3°.5.013w 6.45 Hsw &.10.3130 11.19 55653, 19504.07
4 HE $H B.4.53 FrP ¢.10.26 $.37.6.2230 8.08 H&ne:.8.55 Fw 9.43 HS $.12.55301.43
5 & 8% $r8 &P $.12.53 $.0°.10.11 3w 11.57 Hdo .6.323 8.08
6 ©b &% &.7.04 &Y $.3.29 £.0°.12.2130 2.07 Hio .4.5630 5.44
7 AL D 6.9.15 DE .6.05 $.0°.12.153» 2.01 &Hdw 5.12.5730 1.45 HI $.3.21304.09
8 o o ¢.11.18 98 T°.8.32 $0°.2.38 Fw 4.32 Hdw ¢.8.583w 9.46 DI °°.11.223012.10
9 g (& £.1.05 Q70 ©°.10.40 $0°.2.573w 4.40 HXwH.12.103012.58
10 H% S8 $.2.29 olro.12.25 £.8.6.1930 S ¢.10.3530 11.23 3. 3.23304. 11
110 5HE oir $.3.24 FH o°.1.41 3.6.8.00 Sio .8.593n 9.47H%5%5.12.5950 1.47
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D8 500, VOB VPGS HoweoN PPV 2015

&20a5 12-2015 Lood
23558 10-2016 S8

12 32
13 &€&
14 ¥
15 KooK
16 208
17 5%
18 B
19 . )
20 & oo
21 & o

1Y

(]
22 O KoK
23 g
24 KB
250 BB
26 3D
27 «b&
28 A%
29  HooK

&
30 & a0¢
31gmso
1 gré)(_é
2 3
3 ST
4 VR
5 Koo
6 e0es
7 fgble)
8 BB
9 3
10 @sd

B85 $.3.48 Sore ©°.2.27 $0°.12.4830 2.27 Hio 6.6.36 3o 8.12
DO $.8.42 Frar 0°.2.43 $ £.12.09 3w 1.46 &H5wR.5.013» 5.49
86 $.3.05 ¢ar ©°.2.30 $ ¢.10.393» 12.15 HI B.6.243
HE» $.1.013» 1.49 HS $.8.25 3w 4.13
3 $.2.02 (85 00 1.52 3.5.6.7.58 HFS 8.5.4230
ko 6.9.0230 9.50 HS0°.11.26 I 12.14
Do $.12.34 9 ©°.12.52 Z.6.7.14 HS» ©.12.1530 1.03
S & 10.47 8 0°.11.35 $.6.7.41 3o 9.12 HS 8.5.3550
Soso 6.10.39 3w 11.27 HS $.8.27 o 4.15
88 .8.45 %0 ©f 8.6.34 Hrge 0°.10.04 3D ¢.7.05 HX» €.9.033w 9.51
D% $.1.03 3 1.51
35 B.4.13 eégp ©°.8.27 $ ¢.7.01 3w 8.31 H%w ¢.6.40 3w 8.16
&8 ©°.1.49 TS .6.47 S ¢.7.37 I 9.07 HS» .5.043» 5.52
e ©°.11.32 @8y r.5.09 $.0.1.255m 2.55 DI 0°.2.09 3w 3.39
s $.1.05 3w 1.53 D £.3.29 3w 4.17
T ©°.9.22 8 $.3.38 $.0°.2.58 3w 4.28 Hos<w €.9.05 3o 9.53
D% o°.11.29 3o 12.17
B o°.7.27 §8 $.2.19 $.8.5.37 & Hiw $.12.183w 1.06
B8 3.5.48 8%%r £.1.16 2.6.7.09 HF 3.6.42 3w 8.15 Hswe.10.423»11.30
D%e $.8.30 3w 4.18
Y .4.32 HYS $.12.34 £.0°.8.513w 10.26 H» ¢.9.0730 9.55
D H 1.07 3w 1.55
0300 $.3.41 o ©.12.15 $.0°12.20a» 1.57 Hdn ¢.6.433w 8.19
DB £.3.19 HS $.12.25 $.0°.8.38 3w 10.16 ko ».5.08 3w 5.56
8 $.3.26 D ©.1.03 $.0°.2.27 B 4.08 HEw ©.1.08 Iv 1.56 H $.3.32304.20
3D .4.05 o@F $5.2.11 $.0°.2.59 I 4.41
H&w ¢.9.09 3w 9.57 HS ©°.11.333w 12.21
Ho r.5.13 g0 $.8.48 $.0°.12.29 3w 2.13 Hw $.12.21 3w 1.09
B .6.50 F&D .5.51 $o°.1.46 & 3.32 HiEn ¢.10.46 @ 11.34 9 ©.3.34504.22
0% ©°.8.48 & ©°.8.13 £.8.5.313» o0 €.9.10 I 9.58 HS $.1.103» 1.58
©f 0°.10.54 &Y 0°.10.48 3.85.6.7.15 D ¢.6.463w 8.22
85 ©°.1.07 98 o°.1.28 £.6.7.41 3w 9.28 Hw J.5.113» 5.59
& ©°.3.11 B 0°.3.57 &.5.7.39 3w 9.25 hsw ©.1.11 @ 1.59 5. 3.353w4. 23
O B.4.58 Dz° B.6.12 $.6.10.04 3o 11.49 oz ¢.9.11 v 9.59 HIoe. 11.35012.23
TS B.6.22 olr I8 £.6.10.3030 12.13 Hom $.12.243» 1.12
BRP P8 ol ¢.7.58 £.5.1.533» 3.34 5w ¢.10.48 3o 11.36 H$H.3.363mw4.24
B ¢.7.09 FR €.9.19 SZo8 o ¢.9.1230 10.00 HIH1.12 3o 2.00
38 6.7.31 o 6.10.11 £$.6.8.31 3» 10.11 HS ©°.7.563» 9.33
Sokn 6¢.6.48 3w 8.24
odr 6.7.20 60 arKy 8.6.48 par ¢.10.33 £.8°.6.31 3w 8.07
Hd» .5.13 3w 6.01
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X8 ED,HDOM DODBB PGS DOTOH ARz 2016

2358 11 Lood
S50 8 HBH

11 % $.90 8.5.4463 6.10.27 £.5.2.22 30 3.56 $Hsw $.1.1330 2.01H$ 3.37 3 4.25
12 o $6 B.4.13 (¥ ¢.9.55 £.5.1.46 3o 3.18 Hsw ¢.9.133» 10.01 Hdoe. 11,372 12.25
13 a0 9 0°.2.33 §Q ¢.9.00 £ 3.50 3w 5.21 hdw $.12.25 I» 1.13
14 % Do o0 12.17 $8 ¢.7.48 &H6 rer.8.6.24 $.5.1.50 3w 3.20
oo ¢.10.49 I 11.37 H%e £.3.37 3o 4.25
15 HE 6% oo 10.01 e 8.4.47 £0.3.22 3w 4.51 Hw ¢.9.13 3o 10.01
He ©.1.13 3w 2.01
16 80 8% ©°.7.40 TS ©°.8.05 $5.3.56 Ao 5.25 Hdw 6.6.49 I 8.25
17 ©8 oFf 518 o8y 0°.1.26 0°.5.9.4280 11.11 o *.5.13 &0 6.01
18 % % & 8.02 &6 ©°.11.53 £.6.10.25 3o 11.55 oo ©.1.143w 2.02, 93%.3.383 4.26
19 oK &% $.12.54 8 ©°.10.30 &.5.11.11 3o 12.41 Sio ¢.9.14 I 10.02
H ©°.11.38 I 12.26
20 ag D 6.10.59 &%r ©°.9.22 £ 1.45 3o 3.16 HS o°.2.47 Iw 4.20
g oo $.12.26 3o 1.14
218 %5 o ¢.9.22 K 0°.8.35 £.8.4.50 B 6.23 thiiw ¢.10.50 3o 11.38 H3S £.3.38 o 4.26
22 HE B ¢.8.07 o 0°.8.10 $Z5odd Soiw ¢.9.14 Tw 10.02 HS $.1.143» 2.02
23 & BB 6.7.17 HS o°.8.12 $.6.8.11 Iw 9.47 HS 3.4.22306.00
o0 €6.6.49 3w 8.25
240eb Y .6.56 D5 0°.8.43 $Zso S oEo *r.5.13 Iw 6.01
25 B @8 6.7.06 ©F 0°.9.43 €.5.10.03 3o 11.43 S $5.1.13 3o 2.01
H $.3.37 I 4.25
26 %08 B ¢.7.47 S o°.11.14 .5.10.28 3o 12.10 Hd» 6.9.13 o 10.01
HS o°.11.37 I 12.25
27, g 88 .8.59 Frp oo 111 % 6,7.53 3w 9.37 Hiw $.12.25 3o 1.13
28(§ DS 3D 6.10.35 & 0°.3.28 $.6.9.04 I 10.49 H&o ¢.10.49 I 11.87
© DS £.3.37 3w 4.25
298 & o $.12.39 &% 8.6.03 $5.12.46 T 2.32 thkw 6.9.13 o 10.01 ¥ 1.13 3 2.01
307 80 % $.2.41 98 PO $.5.2.5630 4.42 0 6.6.49 I 8.25
31 ©& ®8 :4.51 98 €.8.42 $.5.2.53 Iw 4.39 S ¥.5.12 3w 6.00
1 % of ¥.6.52 3@ &.11.14 $.3°.5.22 3o 7.07 o ©.1.123» 2.00 H%5.3.36304.24
2 %0oX 83 ©°.8.36 70 $.1.30 $.3°.5.49 3w 7.33 Hiw ..9.12 3w 10.00
D ©°.11.36 3w 12.24
3 g 8% 0°.9.54 olir $.3.26 $.0°.9.22 I 11.04 Hio $.12.24 w 1.12
4 % s 0°.10.44 FH .4.54 $EoB o 6.10.473w 11.35 HI3D.3.353m 4.23
5 HE o 0°.11.03 o J7.5.53 S 4.13 3w 5.53 HP 0°.3.40 3w 5.18
S0 ¢.9.11 3o 9.59 HS $.1.11 I 1.59
6 & (B& o°.10.49 HFP :.6.21 $.0°.2.20 Iw 3.56 5o 6.6.47308.23
7 ©8 $& 0°.10.06 & *r.6.20 $.0°.10.163» 11.50 &dw X*.5.10 3o 5.58
8@ B wir v°.8.56 (5 J.5.54 $5.0°.9.46 3w 11.19 Hdw $.1.1080 1.58
D $.3.34 I 4.22
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PEB0 9 ob
570) 9 555

9 ool
10 &0
11 8
12 BB
13 3D
14 &
©
&
o
16 oo
17 08
18 5%
19 B
20 &
21 &8
220 850
23  HoK
24 a0
25 S
26 %&Lé
78 )
28 gee&
29 0 8%
1 Koo
2 208
3 5%
4 HE
5 3
6 1A
7 8K
8 oo

9 @ ok ¢.8.02 ¢bd 8.5.58 Ky Free ©°.10.33 3.5.7.27 &dn $.12.05 3o 12.53

.30 T°.7.24 $0 .5.04 $.0°.11.55 3o 1.26 Hiw €.9.10 Jw 9.58
DS o°.11.34 3o 12.22
Q& X.5.33 $5 $.8.54 £.0°.9.56 3w 11.26 Hdw £.12.21 30 1.09
88 £.8.26 Hrgr $.2.31 $.0°.11.29 3o 12.59 Hdw ¢.10.45 v 11.33
DY £.8.33 3w 4.21
3 $.1.09 egr $.12.56 £.0°.12.06 3o 1.35 Hio ¢.9.08 3o 9.56
D £.1.08 3» 1.56
%03 6.10.47 TS ¢.11.17 £.8.5.53 I ko 6.6.443» 8.20
B 6. 8.25 &0 IY 08 ¢.9.36 8.6.04 35.7.22 HS >.6.34 I 8.04,
& F.5.07 3w 5.55
of 0°.3.55 &8 ¢.8.01 &b §BE 8. 6.31 $.0°.7.16 I 8.46
&0, 1.07 o 1.55 HSH 3.313» 4.19
$% ©°.2.01 &% 8.5.20 $.0°.9.44 3» 11.15 Hosw 6.9.063» 9.54
DS o°.11.30 3o 12.18
&% ©°.12.24 Spif 8.4.28 ¢.85.10.443w 12.17 Hdwd.12.18 3o 1.06
o0 oo 1111 o 0°.3.56 £$5.12.4130 2.15 HFwe.10.41 3o 11.29
DS H 8.29 3w 4.17
oo ©0.10.22 HF o°.8.51 $0.3.53 3w 5.29 oEw 6.9.05 3w 9.53 Hiss ©.1.055w1.53
(B ©°.10.02 D35 8.4.15 $Pso ¢.11.59 o 1.37 thkw ¢.6.40 I 8.16
$& ©0°.10.14 @ 8.5.10 H&0 J*.5.04 o 5.52
g ©°.10.55 o 0°.6.31 $.3.5.50 3w 7.31 oiw £.1.03 o 1.51 $$5.3.27a04.15
2. 30e50°. 12.05 g 38 &.8,3.11 3w 4.55 50 ¢.9.02 o 9.50 s o, 11.263012.14
QB ©°.1.42 Hr% ¢.8.30 $.3°.4.22 3w 6.07 HSw $.12.14 3o 1.02
88 ©°.8.38 &% .10.43 $.0°.7.59 o 9.45 Hod» ¢.10.37 v 11.25
D £.8.25 3w 4.13
39 B8.5.45 &Y ©.1.13 $.0°.10.05 o 11.51 HE0 ¢.9.0130 9.49 H$H.1.01301.49
oS 8 DB $.3.50 $.0°.10.02 Io 11.48 &H5» €.6.36 S 8.12
0% ¢.7.56 B .6.24 $.0°.12.33 I 2.18 odw J.4.59 3w 5.47
5§ ©.9.54 Dz° 0°.8.45 $.0°.1.0530 2.49 ko $.12.595w 1.47 HID.3.283w4.11
08 6.11.33 o0l ©°.10.47 £5.8.4.45 3w 6.27 505w ¢.8.59 3w 9.47 HJor. 11.233012.11
of $.12.46 FQ 0°.12.20 $P08 dw $.12.10 Iw 12.58

3D $.1.31 Soee ©°.1.26 H.0°.11.45 I 1.26 H5w ¢.10.33 2w 11.21 H50. 3.21304. 09
B8 H.1.45 Hrar ©00.2.02 H5.6.11.163012.54 H50 6.8.5730 9.45 H35.12.57301.45
Dz H.1.29 &ar ©°.2.08 £.6.10.043011.40 HD3B.6.04 0 oS0, 6.323» 8.08

T $5.12.43 (35 ©°.1.47 £.6.7.38, HIB.5.3930 i r.4.5530 5.43

BR ¢.11.30 9 ©°.1.01 36.7.12 HE0 $.12.5430 1.42 $$5.3.18 3o 4.06

3 ¢.9.56 8 ©°.11.55 $6.7.5330 9.25 HI B.5.57 v tHdwes. 8.5430 9.42
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